
127242

126825

118708

120532

146458

120063

117114

118327

118752

116762

118417

117143

117235

120125

120024

118315

（ ）ACE TC

（ ）ﾛｲﾔﾙﾋﾙ'81TC

（ ）灘中

（ ）ﾃﾝ･IFT

（ ）ﾃﾝ･IFT

（ ）ﾃﾆｽｱﾒﾆﾃｨ園田

（ ）REX KOBE

（ ）ﾃﾆｽﾌﾟﾗｻﾞ尼崎

（ ）NOAH西宮

（ ）ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝ

（ ）ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝ

（ ）ﾛｲﾔﾙﾋﾙ'81TC

（ ）ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝ

（ ）ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝ

（ ）ﾃﾆｽﾌﾟﾗｻﾞ尼崎

（ ）ﾃﾆｽﾌﾟﾗｻﾞ尼崎

市 川  泰 誠

川 井  皓 貴

宮 川  弘 輝

畑 野  慎 平

田 中  聖 人

高 橋  大 地

武 本  新 平

大 植  駿

小 坂  祐 生

堺  太 志

清 原  幹 太

岡 嶋  武 隆

藤 本  拓

増 田  快 斗

谷  大 輔

山 中  太 陽

２０１５年度　夏季ジュニアテニス選手権
１５歳以下男子シングルス

２０１５．９．２２～２３
神戸総合運動公園

本戦

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

61

61

63

63

61

63

63

60

64

61

76(2)

61

86

86
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市川

畑野

田中

大植

小坂

清原

藤本

山中

市川

大植

小坂

山中

市川

山中

山中


